联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
0
Company introduction
ADSO Capacitor Co., Ltd is a set of capacitor research and development, production and sales in one of the specialized
companies, aims to provide application solutions, excellent quality for power electronics industry products and high quality
service.
ADSO Capacitor Co., Ltd has been specializing in metal film capacitors R & D and production , the company introduced
the international advanced capacitor automated production equipment and high-precision testing instruments, built a set of

                                                                DLC Series
UNDC 800V    Us 1200V    Ur 200V     UTT 1200VDC/10s     UTC 3000VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(K/W)
Ls
(nH)
Wn
(Ws)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DLC-800-550-0860 550 55 2.2 6.6 2.1 4.5 60 176 86 120 0.9
DLC-800-650-0860 650 75 4.6 13.7 0.9 4.0 45 208 86 144 1.0
DLC-800-800-0860 800 75 4.8 14.4 1.1 3.4 50 256 86 174 1.2
DLC-800-1000-1160 1000 75 4.0 12.0 1.3 3.4 60 320 116 124 1.7
DLC-800-1100-0860 1100 75 4.4 13.2 1.2 2.6 60 352 86 225 1.6
DLC-800-1400-1360 1400 80 5.6 16.8 1.1 3.0 60 448 136 125 2.3
DLC-800-1500-1160 1500 100 9.0 27.0 0.8 2.6 50 480 116 178 2.4
DLC-800-2000-1160 2000 100 8.0 24.0 0.9 2.1 60 640 116 228 3.0
DLC-800-2900-1360 2900 100 11.6 34.8 0.7 1.8 60 928 136 230 4.1
DLC-800-4400-1360 4400 100 17.6 52.8 0.6 1.3 60 1408 136 335 6.0
UNDC 1000V    Us 1500V    Ur 250V     UTT 1500VDC/10s     UTC 3500VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(K/W)
Ls
(nH)
Wn
(Ws)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DLC-1000-420-0860 420 55 2.1 6.3 2.3 4.5 60 210 86 120 0.9
DLC-1000-470-0860 470 75 4.2 12.7 1.0 3.9 45 235 86 144 1.1
DLC-1000-600-0860 600 75 4.2 12.6 1.2 3.3 50 300 86 174 1.3
DLC-1000-750-1160 750 70 3.8 11.3 1.5 3.4 60 375 116 124 1.7
DLC-1000-800-0860 800 75 4.0 12.0 1.4 2.6 60 400 86 225 1.6
DLC-1000-1100-1360 1100 75 5.5 16.5 1.1 3.0 60 550 136 125 2.3
DLC-1000-1500-1160 1500 100 7.5 22.5 0.9 2.1 60 750 116 228 3.0
DLC-1000-2100-1360 2100 100 10.5 31.5 0.8 1.8 60 1050 136 230 4.1
DLC-1000-3200-1360 3200 100 16.0 48.0 0.7 1.3 60 1600 136 335 6.0
UNDC 1100V    Us 1650V    Ur 250V     UTT 1650VDC/10s     UTC 3500VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(K/W)
Ls
(nH)
Wn
(Ws)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DLC-1100-350-0860 350 50 2.1 6.3 2.5 4.5 60 212 86 120 0.9
DLC-1100-420-0860 420 50 2.1 6.3 2.7 4.1 65 254 86 136 1.0
DLC-1100-420-D860 420 75 4.5 13.5 1.1 3.9 45 254 86 136 1.0
DLC-1100-420-086H 420 75 4.2 12.6 1.1 3.9 45 254 86 155 1.1
DLC-1100-500-0860 500 75 4.0 12.0 1.3 3.3 50 303 86 174 1.2
DLC-1100-600-1160 600 65 3.6 10.8 1.6 3.4 60 363 116 124 1.7
DLC-1100-680-0860 680 75 4.1 12.2 1.5 2.6 60 411 86 225 1.6
DLC-1100-730-1160 730 100 7.3 21.9 0.8 3.0 45 442 116 148 2.1
DLC-1100-900-1360 900 75 5.4 16.2 1.2 3.0 60 545 136 125 2.3
DLC-1100-900-1160 900 100 7.2 21.6 0.9 2.6 50 545 116 178 2.3
DLC-1100-1200-1160 1200 100 7.2 21.6 1.0 2.1 60 726 116 228 3.0
DLC-1100-1800-1360 1800 100 10.8 32.4 0.8 1.8 60 1089 136 230 4.1
DLC-1100-2600-1360 2600 100 15.6 46.8 0.7 1.3 60 1573 136 335 6.0
DLC-1100-3000-1360 3000 100 16 48 0.6 1.3 60 1815 136 335 6.0
联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
4
DLC Series
UNDC 1200V    Us 1800V    Ur 300V     UTT 1800VDC/10s     UTC 3500VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(K/W)
Ls
(nH)
Wn
(Ws)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DLC-1200-470-0860 470 75 3.8 11.3 1.6 2.6 60 338 86 225 1.6
DLC-1200-550-1160 550 65 3.3 9.9 1.5 3.4 60 396 116 124 1.7
DLC-1200-600-0860 600 75 3.6 10.8 1.4 2.6 60 432 86 225 1.6
DLC-1200-750-1360 750 75 4.5 13.5 1.2 3.0 60 540 136 125 2.3
DLC-1200-800-1160 800 100 7.2 21.6 0.9 2.6 50 576 116 178 2.4
DLC-1200-1100-1160 1100 100 6.6 19.8 1.0 2.1 60 792 116 228 3.0
DLC-1200-1500-1360 1500 100 9.0 27.0 0.8 1.8 60 1080 136 230 4.1
DLC-1200-2300-1360 2300 100 13.8 41.4 0.7 1.3 60 1656 136 335 6.0
UNDC 1800V    Us 2700V    Ur 400V     UTT 2700VDC/10s     UTC 4000VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(K/W)
Ls
(nH)
Wn
(Ws)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DLC-1800-200-0860 200 60 3.2 9.6 1.6 3.4 50 324 86 174 1.2
DLC-1800-240-1160 240 55 2.9 8.6 2.1 3.4 60 389 116 124 1.7
DLC-1800-260-0860 260 75 3.1 9.4 2.0 2.6 60 421 86 225 1.6
DLC-1800-360-1160 360 100 5.8 17.3 1.1 2.6 50 583 116 178 2.4
DLC-1800-480-1160 480 100 5.8 17.3 1.3 2.1 60 778 116 228 3.0
DLC-1800-680-1360 680 100 8.2 24.5 1.0 1.8 60 1102 136 230 4.1
DLC-1800-1000-1360 1000 100 12.0 36.0 0.8 1.3 60 1620 136 335 6.0
UNDC 2000V    Us 3000V    Ur 450V     UTT 3000VDC/10s     UTC 4000VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(K/W)
Ls
(nH)
Wn
(Ws)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DLC-2000-160-0860 160 70 3.0 9.1 1.8 3.4 50 320 86 174 1.2
DLC-2000-220-0860 220 70 3.1 9.2 2.1 2.6 60 440 86 225 1.6
DLC-2000-300-1160 300 90 5.7 17.1 1.1 2.6 50 600 116 178 2.3
DLC-2000-400-1160 400 90 5.6 16.8 1.3 2.1 60 800 116 228 3.0
DLC-2000-550-1360 550 100 7.7 23.1 1.1 1.8 60 1100 136 230 4.0
DLC-2000-600-1360 600 100 11.4 34.2 0.8 1.7 50 1200 136 260 4.6
DLC-2000-800-1360 800 100 11.2 33.6 0.9 1.3 60 1600 136 335 6.0
DLC-2000-855-1360 855 100 11.5 34.5 0.9 1.3 60 1710 136 335 6.0
①.Imax @ΘA 40°C@10kHz, that lead to a ΔT of ~ 70°C in the hotspot, Θhs =ΘA + ΔT.
ADSO                        联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741
5
                                              Capacitors for Power Electronics